Rev 03/16/18
•	 Twin lens design
•	 2x2 and 2x4
•	 Reduced Maintenance
•	 DesignLights Consortium®*
TCAT - LED Twin Contemporary Architectural Luminaire
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100
1 For drywall, order G with Flange Kit Accessory
2 Not available in 347V
3 For compatability with Dual-Lite LiteGear® inverters, contact Hubbell Lighting Representative
*DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified, with some Premium Qualified configurations. Please refer to the DLC website for specific product qualifications at www.designlights.org.
– – –
SIZE
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
COLOR TEMP
35 3500K
40 4000K
MODEL
TCAT LED Twin
Contemporary
Architectural
Troffer
CEILING TYPE
G Grid Lay-in1
VOLTAGE
U 120V -
277V
DRIVER
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
OPTIONS
ELL14 Emergency Battery
Pack Installed,
1400 Lumens2,3
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
TCAT
LUMEN OUTPUT
MW Medium Low Watt
LW Low Watt
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen